
BK Avond 2025
MASY ZUID 22.2.2025

K.O.L.

Jens DEFERM
hamok
Course : SD
Distance : 4390m

--/7 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Wolf DE MITS 0:49:03
2. Denys TSVIK 1:02:21
3. Maxime LOGIST 1:09:37

1. 66 00:08:38 645m 13'23"/km
2. 53 00:03:57 00:12:35 283m 13'57"/km
3. 52 00:07:38 00:20:13 324m 23'34"/km
4. 49 00:04:02 00:24:15 387m 10'25"/km
5. 60 00:12:23 00:36:38 665m 18'37"/km
6. 210 00:07:23 00:44:01 432m 17'05"/km
7. 207 00:08:22 00:52:23 388m 21'34"/km
8. 34 00:03:41 00:56:04 124m 29'42"/km
9. 41 00:01:18 00:57:22 87m 14'57"/km

10. 208 00:07:54 01:05:16 171m 46'12"/km
11. 56 00:03:16 01:08:32 364m 8'58"/km
12. 31 00:05:50 01:14:22 344m 16'57"/km
13. 999 00:00:24 01:14:46 105m 3'49"/km
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